10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Construction/Maintenance Suptd

Water Distri Crew Foreman

Water Distri Crew Foreman

Assistant Construction & Mtnc Supt

Truck Driver I

Assistant Construction & Mtnc Supt

Water Distri Crew Foreman

Water Distri Crew Foreman

Water Distri Crew Foreman

Water Distribution Plumber IV

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber IV

Water Distri Crew Foreman

Water Distri Crew Foreman

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Equipment Operator

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

Total Wages

$176,723

$171,823

$170,141

$163,766

$159,682

$156,569

$150,615

$149,691

$145,889

$145,528

$136,328

$135,899

$130,156

$127,829

$127,401

$127,025

$125,777

$125,241



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Water Distribution Plumber IV

Water Distribution Plumber IV

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Truck Driver I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Truck Driver |

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Heavy Equipment Operator

Truck Driver ||

Materials Specialist

Senior Administrative Clerk

Water Distribution Plumber |l

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

$123,392

$119,837

$118,540

$117,735

$112,420

$112,011

$108,283

$105,412

$104,907

$102,917

$101,261

$100,555

$99,193

$95,975

$93,574

$90,059

$88,971

$86,628



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber |

Utility Laborer

Utility Laborer

Water Distribution Plumber |

Administrative Clerk

Utility Laborer

Utility Laborer

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

North Area Service Center

$85,612

$84,912

$82,831

$79,852

$74,136

$73,483

$73,239

$70,665

$69,765

$58,593

$47,274

$27,214

$22,559

$13,352

$7,885

$6,367

$6,344



