	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Construction/Maintenance Suptd		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$176,723
2.	Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$171,823
3.	Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$170,141
4.	Assistant Construction & Mtnc Supt		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$163,766
5.	Truck Driver II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$159,682
6.	Assistant Construction & Mtnc Supt		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$156,569
7.	Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$150,615
8.	Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$149,691
9.	Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$145,889
10.	Water Distribution Plumber IV		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$145,528
11.	Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$136,328
12.	Water Distribution Plumber IV		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$135,899
13.	Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$130,156
14.	Water Distri Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$127,829
15.	Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$127,401
16.	Heavy Equipment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$127,025
17.	Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$125,777
18.	Heavy Equipment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$125,241

19.	Water Distribution Plumber IV	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$123,392
20.	Water Distribution Plumber IV	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$119,837
21.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$118,540
22.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$117,735
23.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$112,420
24.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$112,011
25.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$108,283
26.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$105,412
27.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$104,907
28.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$102,917
29.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$101,261
30.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$100,555
31.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$99,193
32.	Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$95,975
33.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$93,574
34.	Materials Specialist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$90,059
35.	Senior Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$88,971
36.	Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$86,628

37.	Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$85,612
38.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$84,912
39.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$82,831
40.	Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$79,852
41.	Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$74,136
42.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$73,483
43.	Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$73,239
44.	Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$70,665
45.	Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$69,765
46.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$58,593
47.	Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$47,274
48.	Utility Laborer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$27,214
49.	Utility Laborer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$22,559
50.	Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$13,352
51.	Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$7,885
52.	Utility Laborer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$6,367
53.	Utility Laborer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$6,344